
 

    Army Public School, Kota  

             Session 2019-20 

Split up syllabus (Class X) English 

Books prescribed-  1. First Flight 

                                   2. Footprints Without Feet 

S.No. Name of 
Examination 

 
Month 

Tentative 
periods 
required 

Content  Subject 
Enrichment 
activity 

1  Unit Test-1 
(25th July-
30st     July) 

 April  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
May 
 
 
 
 
 
 
June 
 
 
 
 
July 

     3 
     2 
     2 
     4 
 
     2 
     2 
 
     2 
 
     3 
 
     1 
 
     2 
     5 
 
     8 
 
 
      
  
     12 
 
      3 
 
      2 
      2 
      2 
      2 

Ch-1 A letter To God(MCB) 
Poem-1 Dust of snow Poem -
2Fire And Ice  
Ch-2Nelson Mandela : Long 
Walk to Freedom(MCB) 
Poem-3 A Tiger in the Zoo 
Ch-1 A Triumph Of surgery    
(SB)  
Ch-2 The Thief’s Story(SB) 

 
Ch-3 Two Stories About 
Flying(MCB) 
Poem -4How TO Tell Wild 
Animals 
Ch-3 The Midnight Visitor(SB) 
Types of Formal Letters 
 
Grammar topics 
(Tenses, Modals, Use of Passive 
voice, Subject- verb concord) 
 
 
(Reporting,Clauses,Determiners, 
Prepositions ) 
Ch-4 From The Diary Of Anne 
Frank(MCB) 
Poem-5 The Ball Poem 
Poem-6 Amanda! 
Ch-4 A Question of Trust(SB)   
Story Writing 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  Speaking 
   Prepared 
    Speech 
 
 
Listening  
Comprehension 
 
Speaking  
 Debate 
             

2  Half Yearly 
(18Th Sep-
27th Sep)  

August 
 
 
 

      6 
 
      3 
      3     

Ch-5  &6 The Hundred Dresses 
I&II (MCB) 
Poem-7 Animals 
Ch-5  Footprints Without Feet 

 Writing 
Article Writing 
Speaking  
Picture 



 
 
   
 
 Sep 
 
 
 
  

      3 
      4 
      4 
         
      6 
 
      2 
      3 

Ch-6 The Making of a Scientist 
    Article Writing 
Integrated Grammar practice 
 
Ch-7 Glimpses Of India I,II 
&III(MCB) 
Poem -8 The Trees   
Ch-7 The Necklace 

Composition 

       AUTUMN  BREAK (2nd Oct - 11th Oct 2019)  

3 Pre Board I   
(2nd -20th 
Dec) 

  Oct     3 
    3 
 
    2 
    3 
    3 

Ch-8 Mijbil The Otter(MCB) 
Ch-9Madam Rides The 
Bus(MCB) 
Poem-9 Fog 
Ch-8 The Hack Driver(SB) 
Ch-9 Bholi(SB) 

 Speaking  
Just A Minute 
        & 
Reporting An  
Event 
Listening 
Comprehension 

   Nov     4 
 
    3 
    4 
    4 
 
   8 

Ch-10 The Sermon At 
Benares(MCB) 
Poem-10 For Anne Gregory 
Ch-11The Proposal(MCB) 
Ch-10 The Book That Saved The 
Earth(SB)  
 Revision of Writing  topics 

   
Story Writing 
 
 Quiz 

4 Pre Board II 
(6th Jan-22nd 
Jan) 

 
---- 

  
   ---- 

 
                ----- 

 
---- 

      

 

 

 


